NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
AVAILABLE DAILY
r Breakfast
100% Juice
White Milk
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast . M . X Lunch .
| Sreciiast Cheerios(V/H), Apple Muffin(V/H), Juice, Yy Kix(V/H), Applesauce, kf  Grilled Cheese Sandwich(V/H)
Rice Chex(V/H), Sli Milk Milk Rice Chex(V/H), Milk . .
Juice, Milk ices, Mi i Banana, Milk B White Mllk
Lunch
Lunch Lunch | TRV
Lunch &, & < Lunch gl Rotini with Meatsauce
_ Popcorn Chicken Cheese Pizza(V/H) : . ‘
Fish Sticks Mixed Veaetabl S 4B I Cheese Quesadilla Steamed Green Beans .
Steamed Carrots ixed Yegetables ’rear.ne roccolt 4 Golden Corn Mixed Fruit Cup *V=Vegetarian
Mandarin Oranges Chilled Pears

Raisins Applesauce Cup

*H=Halal Approved

|
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Monday, Jan 12 Tuesday, Jan 13 Wednesday, Jan 14 q‘ Thursday, Jan 15

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast EQ Breakfast
Rice Chex(V/H), Juice, Cheerios(V/H), Apple Muffin(V/H), Juice, & Rice Chex(V/H),
Milk Slices, Milk Milk Banana, Milk Milk
n
Lunch Lunch Lunch b Lunch Lunch
Chicken Nuggets Cheeseburger on Bun Stuffed Crust Cheesy Chicken Patty
Mixed Vegetables Cheesy Broccoli Pizza(V/H) 2 Breadsticks(V/H) Sandwich
Craisins Chilled Pears Steamed Carrots p Steamed Peas Tater Tots
Peach Cup é Orange Slices Mixed Fruit Cup
’
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Friday, Jan 23

Tuesday, Jan 20 Wednesday, Jan 21 Thursday, Jan 22

Breakfast Breakfast
Cheerios(V/H). (V/H), Appl Breakfast Breakfast Ki (V/—H) Aol
eeriostV/), Apple Muffin(V/H), Juice, Rice Chex(V/H), AT, Applesauce, AVAILABLE DAILY
Slices, Milk . . Milk
Milk Banana, Milk
Breakfast
Lunch Lunch 100% Juice
Lunch Cheese Pizza(V/H) Dairy Lunchable(V/H) Lunch : ;
Chicken Tenders Grilled Cheese White Milk
o Steamed Peas Fresh Vegetables )
Emoiji Fries . Sandwich(V/H)
Raisi Chilled Pears Peach Cup Aol c
aisins pplesauce Cup L
Lunch

" Grilled Cheese Sandwich(V/H)

Monday, Jan 26 Tuesday, Jan 27 Wednesday, Jan 28 Thursday, Jan 29 Friday, Jan 30 : White Milk

Breakfast Breakf Breakfast Breakfast
Rice Chex(V/H), Juice, | | ¢, Eoniest Muffin(V/H), Juice, | |  Rice Chex(V/H), .
Milk eerios( ). Apple Milk - Banana, Milk *V=Vegetar|an
Slces Mil *H=Halal Approved
Lunch Lunch NO SCHOOL
Fish Sticks - Lunch

Popcorn Chicken A
Ch P V/H
Steamed Carrots Mashed Potatoes eese Pizza( )

Raisins - Steamed Broccoli
Mandarin Oranges Chilled Pears




